Fuji Duo Series SC-E Contactors
SC-E Series Contactors Specifications - UL and CSA
Part Number Price Nominal Coil
Voltage
Rated Capacity (HP)
Ra
te
d

)
Frame
Width
(mm)
3-Phase Motor 1-Phase Motor
200V 220 to
240V
440 to
480V
550 to
600V
100 to
120V
220 to
240V
SC-E02P-24VAC 24 VAC
2 2 5 5 1/3 1 9 20
5 690 43
SC-E02P-110VAC 110 VAC
SC-E02P-220VAC 220 VAC
SC-E02P-440VAC 440-480 VAC
SC-E02P-500VAC 500-550 VAC
SC-E02PG-24VDC 24 VDC
SC-E03P-24VAC 24 VAC
3 3 7.5 7.5 1/2 2 12 20
SC-E03P-110VAC 110 VAC
SC-E03P-220VAC 220 VAC
SC-E03P-440VAC 440-480 VAC
SC-E03PG-24VDC 24 VDC
SC-E04P-24VAC 24 VAC
5 5 10 10 1 3 18 25
SC-E04P-110VAC 110 VAC
SC-E04P-220VAC 220 VAC
SC-E04P-440VAC 440-480 VAC
SC-E04P-500VAC 500-550 VAC
SC-E04PG-24VDC 24 VDC
SC-E05P-24VAC 24 VAC
5 7.5 15 15 2 3 25 32
SC-E05P-110VAC 110 VAC
SC-E05P-220VAC 220 VAC
SC-E05P-440VAC 440-480 VAC
SC-E05P-500VAC 500-550 VAC
SC-E05PG-24VDC 24 VDC
TABLE CONTINUED NEXT PAGE
Notes:  �1. AC3 type loads consist of squirrel cage three-phase motors; occasional, limited jogging duty.
2. AC1 non-inductive or slightly inductive loads. Typically resistive loads (i.e. furnaces, ovens, etc.)
SC-E2S SC-E7

In
su
la
tio
n
Vo
lta
ge
 (V
)
Frame
Width
(mm)
3-Phase Motor 1-Phase Motor
200V 220–240V 440–480V 550–600V 100–20V 220–240V
SC-E1-24VAC 24 VAC
7.5 10 25 25 2 3 32 50
5
690
54
SC-E1-110VAC 110 VAC
SC-E1-220VAC 220 VAC
SC-E1-440VAC 440-480 VAC
SC-E1-500VAC 500-550 VAC
SC-E1G-24VDC 24 VDC
SC-E2-24VAC 24 VAC
10 15 30 30 3 5 40 60
SC-E2-110VAC 110 VAC
SC-E2-220VAC 220 VAC
SC-E2-440VAC 440-480 VAC
SC-E2G-24VDC 24 VDC
SC-E2S-24VAC 24 VAC
15 20 30 30 3 10 50 65
SC-E2S-110VAC 110 VAC
SC-E2S-220VAC 220 VAC
SC-E2S-440VAC 440-480 VAC
SC-E2S-500VAC 500-550 VAC
SC-E2SG-24VDC 24 VDC
SC-E3-24VAC 24 VAC
20 25 50 50 5 15 65 100
67
SC-E3-110VAC 110 VAC
SC-E3-220VAC 220 VAC
SC-E3-440VAC 440-480 VAC
SC-E3G-24VDC 24 VDC
SC-E4-24VAC 24 VAC
25 30 50 50 5 15 80 105
SC-E4-110VAC 110 VAC
SC-E4-220VAC 220 VAC
SC-E4-440VAC 440-480 VAC
SC-E4-500VAC 500-550 VAC
SC-E4G-24VDC 24 VDC
SC-E5-24V 24 VAC/ VDC
30 30 60 75 7.5 15 105 150 10 88
SC-E5-100V 110 VAC/ VDC
SC-E5-200V 220 VAC/ VDC
SC-E5-400V 380-450 VAC
SC-E5-500V 460-575 VAC
SC-E6-24V 24 VAC/ VDC
40 40 75 100 10 20 125 150 10 100
100
SC-E6-100V 110 VAC/ VDC
SC-E6-200V 220 VAC/ VDC
SC-E6-500V 460-575 VAC
SC-E7-24V 24 VAC/ VDC
50 50 100 125 15 25 150 200 10 115
SC-E7-100V 110 VAC/ VDC
SC-E7-200V 220 VAC/ VDC
SC-E7-400V 380-450 VAC